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Absence Reason: 

Date School Name Employee Title 
Type 

Absence Start/End Duration Substitute CONF# 
Reason 

08/29/2019 Turkev. LINCOLN,. Teacher 

Foot Middle REBECCA Staff 

School 

Total Absence: 1 

08/05/2019 River Ridg~ SHEANSHANG,. Bldg Ops 
Elementarv. KENNETH Staff 

School 

Total Absence: 1 

Total Absence 
Total Absence needing a Substitute 

Filled 
Not Filled 
Held 

Total Absence not needing a Substitute 

2 
1 
1 
0 

1 

MIDDLE Day 7:20 AM - Full Day COTCAMP,. 372018600 
SCHOOL Without 2:50 PM KIMBERLY 
CLASSROOM Pay 
INSTR 

CUSTODIAN Day 3 :30 PM - 00 :15 Substitute 371844738 
Without 3:45 PM Not Needed 
Pay 


